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Non-Members

Pastor
Coordinator
(reception only)

Sound Tech
(including rehearsal)

Sound Tech for Hancock Hall

Organist
(including rehearsal)

Soloist/musicians
Sanctuary

Hancock Hall
(2 hour limit)

Bulletin for service

Custodian Services if needed

Irving, Texas 75062
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Telephone and Fax: 972-541-0747 @&

Rev. Shane Webb, Pastor

Wedding Fees

$700.00

$200.00

$200.00

$150.00

$400.00

$200.00
$400.00

$200.00

§75.00

$200.00

Non-Refundable deposit due at

Calendaring $1,000.00

Outstanding balance due 14 days prior to ceremony
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