

WOODHAVEN PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH



3650 North O'Connor Road Irving, Texas 75062

Telephone and Fax: 972-541-0747 🖀

Rev. Shane Webb, Pastor

Wedding Fees

Non-Members

Pastor	\$700.00	Non-Refundable deposit due at
Coordinator (reception only)	\$200.00	Calendaring \$1,000.00
Sound Tech (including rehearsal)	\$200.00	
Sound Tech for Hancock Hall	\$150.00	
Organist (including rehearsal)	\$400.00	
Soloist/musicians	\$200.00	
Sanctuary	\$400.00	
Hancock Hall (2 hour limit)	\$200.00	
Bulletin for service	\$75.00	
Custodian Services if needed	\$200.00	

Outstanding balance due 14 days prior to ceremony